CNIAB Spesific, AGPS-21C; AGPS-21C, POWER
SUPPLY FOR Q950
64668064
Product ID 64668064
ABB Type Designation CNIAB Spesific, AGPS-21C
Catalog Description CNIAB Spesific, AGPS-21C; AGPS-21C, POWER SUPPLY FOR Q950
Long Description AGPS-21C,GDR POWER SUPPLY
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Ordering
85049090Customs Tariff Number
3AXD50000131891Replaced Product ID
(OLD)
NoQuote Only
YesMade To Order
NewPart Type
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
Dimensions
0.22 kgProduct Net Weight
Technical
-
jl 1111
11111,1,
115/230 VAC, 24 VDC/40 WTechnical Information
Additional Information
Installation accessoriesProduct Name
Where Used (as part of "kit")
Identifier Description Type
3AXD50000265282
ACS800 MODULE PCB KIT 2; PREVENTIVE
MAINTENANCE KIT
Kit
3AXD50000439645
PCB KIT R8I 500V 2 IGBT+Q950 TYPE;
ASSEMBLY KIT
Kit
3AXD50000439683
PCB KIT R8I 690V 2 IGBT+Q950 TYPE;
ASSEMBLY KIT
Kit
3AXD50000439713
PCB KIT R8I 500V 3 IGBT+Q950 TYPE;
ASSEMBLY KIT
Kit
3AXD50000439744
PCB KIT R8I 690V 3 IGBT+Q950 TYPE;
ASSEMBLY KIT
Kit
ACS800-104A
ACS800-104 R8i 400-500V; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104BV2
ACS800-104 R7i, R8i+V991 400-500V;
SERVICE SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104C
ACS800-104 R8i 690V; SERVICE SUITCASE-
EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104DV2
ACS800-104 R7i, R8i+V991 690V; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104LCA
ACS800-104LC_R7i, R8i 400-500V; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
ACS800-104LCB
ACS800-104LC_R7i, R8i 690V; SERVICE
SUITCASE-EXPERT
Kit
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
264668064